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Living
4.8 x 4.5

Dining
4.1 x 4.0

Bed 2
4.1 x 3.0

Bed 3
4.0 x 3.0

Bed 4
4.0 x 3.0

Master Suite
4.0 x 4.0

Home Theatre
4.1 x 4.0

Alfresco
4.7 x 3.4

Porch

Kitchen

Dressing Room

Study
Nook

Double Garage

Entry

Ground Floor

Garage

Alfresco

Porch

204.22

35.16

15.98

3.18

258.54
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